BA474D
Indicating
temperature
transmitter
	� Intrinsically safe for use in
gas & dust hazardous
areas
AND

 SPECIFICATION  DIMENSIONS (mm)
 TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
 HOW TO ORDER
Two M6 clearance holes
for surface mounting
141
21
2
117
72
91
Three cable entries
ATEX certification M20 x 1.5 tapped.
Supplied with two IP66 stopping plugs
and one temporary hole plug.
FM certification 22.25 Ø plain holes
Shown with optional legend plate
TAG NUMBER
SCALE
Separate
terminal
compartment
Removable cover
provides access
to controls
L E G E N D  P L AT E
1 8 9 10 11
+ -
Alarm 1 Alarm 2
Terminals for optional alarms
+ -
Input
    +        —
4/20mA
5 6
Case
2 3 4X
X  Do not use
				    Please specify
Model number	 BA474D
Certification	 ATEX & IECEx gas
			                                   or	 ATEX & IECEx gas & dust
			                                   or	 FM, cFM & ATEX gas
Input			   RTD; THC & type; V or R*
CJ compensation	 On or Off. [THC input only]*
Display units	 °C or °F [RTD/THC only]*
Display at which output is:
	 4mA		  XXXXX
	 20mA	XXXXX
Display at which bargraph:
	 Starts	XXXXX
	 Finishes	 XXXXX
Fault indication	 Off; under range or over range
Accessories	 Please specify if required
Backlight		 Backlight
Dual alarm 	 Alarms
External push buttons	 External push buttons
Scale legend 	 Legend
Stainless legend plate	 Legend
Pipe mounting kit	 BA392D or BA393
*	 If calibration is not requested, BA474D will be set for 3 wire Pt100 RTD input with
	 4/20mA output and bargraph corresponding to a display of 0.0 to 100.0°C, with no
	 fault indication.
Supply voltage
	 Without backlight	      9 to 28V
	 With backlight	 15.5 to 28V
Output
	 Operating range	 3.8 to 20.5mA
	 Resistance	 5MΩ min
Display
  	 Type		�  Liquid crystal 20mm high -99999 to 99999
31 segment bargraph